


 
 

 

Pay Per Ride Rates

Adult(18+) Single Rides $1.00

Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID) $0.50

Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $0.50

Aged 5 and Younger No Charge

Day Pass Rates

Adults(18+) Day Pass $2.00

Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)
$1.00

Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $1.00

Monthly Passes $30.00

  Reduced Monthly Passes $15.00

Fixed Route Fares

Locations Serviced 

United Supermarket 

NW Texas Women’s And Chil-
dren’s  

E. Amarillo Blvd Flea Market 

Healthcare Center 

J.O. Wyatt Clinic 

Catholic Charities (N Spring St) 

Cornerstone Outreach 

Residential Areas 

Route 23: Monday - Friday Departure Times 
Out-Bound   In-Bound   

  
Transfer 
Station 

Departure 

E. Amarillo 
Blvd. & 
Mirror 

E. Amarillo 
Blvd. & 
Eastern 

  
24th & 

Heather 

E. Amarillo 
Blvd. & 

Fritch Hwy. 

E. Amarillo 
Blvd. & 
Mirror 

RT 23 7:00 AM 7:10 AM 7:17 AM   7:24 AM 7:30 AM 7:37 AM 

RT 23 9:00 AM 9:10 AM 9:17 AM   9:24 AM 9:30 AM 9:37 AM 

RT 23 10:00 AM 10:10 AM 10:17 AM   10:24 AM 10:30 AM 10:37 AM 

RT 23 11:00 AM 11:10 AM 11:17 AM   11:24 AM 11:30 AM 11:37 AM 

RT 23 12:00 PM 12:10 PM 12:17 PM   12:24 PM 12:30 PM 12:37 PM 

RT 23 1:00 PM 1:10 PM 1:17 PM   1:24 PM 1:30 PM 1:37 PM 

RT 23 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 2:17 PM   2:24 PM 2:30 PM 2:37 PM 

RT 23 3:00 PM 3:10 PM 3:17 PM   3:24 PM 3:30 PM 3:37 PM 

RT 23 4:00 PM 4:10 PM 4:17 PM   4:24 PM 4:30 PM 4:37 PM 

RT 23 5:00 PM 5:10 PM 5:17 PM   5:24 PM 5:30 PM 5:37 PM 

RT 23 6:00 PM 6:10 PM 6:17 PM   6:24 PM 6:30 PM 6:37 PM 
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